Statement-1

Sanctioned Strength and Persons-in-Position for January: 2020 (position as on 01.02.2020)

Office Name : Accountant General (A & E), Himachal Pradesh, Shimla-171 003

Sanctioned Strength Men in Position Vacancy Net
) Total Vacancy
C .ate: gory Permanen p ermanent (+) PI?ISItAS (+) Remarks
Temp. |Casual | Total Temp. |Casual| Total | Excess Excess
(-) Less (-) Less
Sr. AO 19 20 16 17
Total sr. AO 19 20 16 17
AAC) (including
Regular Temporary | 54 56 45 47
Supervisor
'Welfare Asstt.
Total AAO/Supr. 56 391 46 49 -10 -10
Sr. Accountant 192 193] 183 183 -10 -10
Accountant 46 48 | 25 2 3 -23
Clerk/Typist
(excluding Hindi | 41 44 10 234 27
Typist)
Total Sr. Acctt/
Acctt/Clerks 279 4 |285]| 216 218 -60

Pvt. Secretary

Stenographer
(Grade-O

Stenographer
(Grade-1I1)

Total-(PS/SG Gr-
1/ SG Gr-11)

Hindi Posts

Hindi Officer

Sr. Translaor

Jr. Translaor

Total Hindi
Posts

MisclOther Posts




Staff Car Driver
(Ordinary Grade)

Total Misc./
Other Posts

Multi Tasking
Staff

59

60

41

42

-18

Total MTS

59

60

41

42

-18

-17

Total

421

437

321

329

-108

-99

(Continued on next page)




Statement-II

171 003
Sanctioned Strength Men in Position Vacancy Net
Total Vacancy
Posts
C t Excess Excess R k
ategory Permanent | Temporary | Casual Totall Permanent | Temporary | Casual Total (+) Less (- HIA (+) Less emarks
) )
EDP Posts:-
Data Manager
Sr. Data Processor
Data Processor
DEO (Grade-D)
DEO (Grade-B) 17 -10 -10
Re-allocation of DEO
Grade 'A' and DEO
Grade 'B' in terms of
Hgrs office letter No.
DEO (Grade-A) 65 65 35 35 -30 -30 100-Staff
(S&R)/DEO Grade A &
8/150/2018 Dated
25/01/2018
DEO (Grade-A)
in lieu of Acctt.
Total EDP Posts 92 92 47 47 -45 -45




Grand Total

421

101

529

321

376

-153

_144

Sanctioned Strenqth and Persons-in-Position for January, 2020 (position as on 01.02.2020) Office Name : Accountant General (A &

E), Himachal Pradesh: Shimla - STatement-111 Canteen Staff -Nil--

Sr. Accounts Officer (Admn.)




